

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JHARKHAND AT RANCHI
Criminal Appeal (S.J.) No.328 of 2022

Binita Kumari			Appellant
Versus			
The State of Jharkhand through Vigilance			Respondent

CORAM: HON’BLE MR. JUSTICE RAJESH KUMAR

For the Appellant	: None
For the State	: A.P.P.

11/Dated: 30th March, 2026

1. On the personal ground of the arguing counsel, adjournment has been sought.
2. As prayed for, put up this case after two weeks.

(Rajesh Kumar, J.)

Dated: 30th March, 2026
Amar/-
Uploaded